120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140   847-302-8998  Phone 847-683-8002  www.ledrite.com
Lighting
Product
Outdoor
Retrofit
&
Guide
Table Of Contents

Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
Ordering Information
Example: WP4540D
Model Number        Luminaire Type            Color Temperature                Option                                 Option
45 - 45W
70 - 70W
40 D
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
P
P - Photocell
Blank - no-photocell
  F
D - Dimmable
Blank - non-dim
45WP
F - Full cuto�
Blank - Regular
With Full Cut-Off Casing
Page 7 of 20
Large
Wall Pack Series
Luminaire LED
Features and Benefits:
-Power Consumption: 90W/135W
-Luminaire Efficiency: 124/121 lm/w
-Operating Temperature: -13°F to 104°F
Electrical Specifications:
-Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
120 Rowell Road Hampshire, IL 60140 Phone: 847-683-8002 Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Construction/Finish:
WP MODEL
- Designed for damp and wet locations.
- Excellent luminaire efficacy provides significant energy savings
- Rated Life : >=50,000 hours
- RoHS Compliant - Mercury free and Lead free
- Available in 4000K &  5000K color temperature.
- Resistance to corrision, flame and vandal-
- Five-year  warranty.
-Color Temperature (TYP):
-Lumen Output : 7,500/11,200 lumen (regular)
4000K & 5000K
-Color Rendering Index: >=80
-Power Factor (PF): >=0.9
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
Ordering Information
Example: WP9040D
Model Number        Luminaire Type            Color Temperature                Option                                 Option
90 - 90W
135 - 135W
40 D
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
P
P - Photocell
Blank - no-photocell
  F
D - Dimmable
Blank - non-dim
90WP
F - Full cuto�
Blank - Regular
With Shield
- Color : Black/Dark Bronze
- Size : 18.00”x 9.75”x 8.72”
Page 8 of 20
Mini Full Cut Off-Small
Wall Pack Series
Luminaire LED
Features and Benefits:
-Luminaire Efficiency: 131 lm/w
-Operating Temperature: -13°F to 104°F
Electrical Specifications:
-Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
-Wattage: 27W/40W
120 Rowell Road Hampshire, IL 60140 Phone: 847-683-8002 Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Construction/Finish:
MWF MODEL
- Designed for damp and wet locations.
- Excellent luminaire efficacy provides significant energy savings
- Rated Life : >=50,000 hours
- RoHS Compliant - Mercury free and Lead free
- Available in 4000K &  5000K color temperature.
- Resistance to corrision, flame and vandal-
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
Ordering Information
Example: MWF2750
Model Number        Luminaire Type            Color Temperature                Option                                 Option
27 -27W
40 -40W
40 D
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
P
P - Photocell
Blank - no-photocell
D - Dimmable
Blank - non-dim
30MWF
MWF - Mini
Full Cuto�
- Five-year  warranty.
-Color Temperature (TYP):
-Lumen Output : 3600/5200 lumen
4000K & 5000K
-Color Rendering Index: >=70
-Power Factor (PF): >=0.9

Rev - 03/21 Page 15 of 20
Extra Features
Ordering Information:
Example: LTCB2-045M50KI - LTCB2 model, 45W, E39 Base, 5000K
Model Wattage Color TemperatureBase
LTCB2 45 50KM
COBB Light
Retro�t - v2
12 - 12W
18 - 18W
27 - 27W
36 - 36W
45 - 45W
54 - 54W
63 - 63W
30K-3000K
40K-4000K
50K-5000K
57K-5700K
E-E26
M-E39
2835 150lm/W 350 degrees twistable Flame retardant material
Uses high quality Rubycon capacitors
IP 64 design - Driver is fully sealed with thermal paste, works in
temperatures of -40°C to 60°C (-40°F to 140°F)
Fan-less heat dissipation solution
Guide-�ow cove & hole guides water �ow to prevent water
damage
Isolated driver - better for
heat dissipation
Easy replacement with slide
connector from lamp body to
driver.
High quality driver components:
Rubycon capacitor (Japan), FIRST
MOS (USA), MPS IC Chip (USA),
Galaxy Diodes (biggest in China).
Driver with heat sink silicone
for waterproof, dust proof
and bug resistant
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140      Phone: 847-683-8002  Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Rev - 03/21
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may di�er as a
            result of end user environment and application.
IP Rating
I
I - IP64
Page 16 of 20
LTCH MODEL
Horizontal Lighting Series
Luminaire LED
Features and Benefits:
Applications:
- Replace existing non-LED lighting fixtures in these styles of fixture:
-Lumens (+/- 200 lm):
 20W - 3,000lm
 40W - 6,000 lm
 60W - 9,000 lm
-Operating Temperature: -40°C to 60°C
Electrical System:
-Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
-Power Consumption: 20W, 40W & 60W
-Power Factor: >-0.9
Rev - 03/21
120 Rowell Road Hampshire, IL 60140 Phone: 847-683-8002 Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
-Modern and clean style
-Patented design for thermal management
-Luminaire efficiency: 150 lm/w
-Surge Protection: 4kv for 20W & 40W model; 6kv
for 60W model
-Base E26 & E39, 350 degree twistable
-Flame retardant material
-180 degree beam angle

- Polycarbonate lens
Page 17 of 20
Ordering Information:
Example: LTCH40B50K-LTCHmodel, 40W, E39 Base, 5000K
Model Wattage Color TemperatureBase
LTCH 40 50KB
LTCH Led
Horizontal
Lighting model
20 - 20W
40 - 40W
60 - 60W
50K - 5000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
57K - 5700K
A - E26
B - E39
Rev - 03/21
120 Rowell Road Hampshire, IL 60140 Phone: 847-683-8002 Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
Instructions for two legs stand (shown as figure A)
Step 1: Screw the lamp onto the socket tightly and adjust the lamp.
              Make sure the LED side of lamp is facing downward.
Step 2: Fix the two legs acrylic stand onto the bottom of the lamp.
Step 3: Cut off the excess part of the stand.
Instructions for one leg stand (shown as figure B)
Step 1: Screw the lamp onto the socket tightly, then adjust the lamp.
              Make sure the LED side of lamp is in the horizontal orientation.
Step 2: Fix the one leg acrylic stand onto the bottom of the lamp.
Step 3: Cut off the excess part of the stand.
Light Distribution
20W: 3000+/-200lm 40W: 6000+/-200lm 60W: 9000+/-200lm
DLC#: GKS38-20W
Shenzhen Guanke Technologies
Installation
Step 1
Shown as Figure 1
Remove old ballast or disconnect from existing
lamp holder. Remove and dispose of ballast in
correct manner.
Step 2
Shown as Figure 2
Reconnect directly to the existing lamp holder.
Step 3
Shown as Figure 3
Install new LED replacement lamp.
Please make sure the old fitting is correctly earth.
Page 18 of 20
LTCI MODEL
High Bay Series
Luminaire LED
Features and Benefits:
Applications:
- -Garage, warehouse high and low bay lighting
- Suitable for use in enclosed fixtures
-Lumens (+/- 200 lm):
 60W - 8,100lm
 80W - 10,800 lm
 120W - 16,200 lm
-Operating Temperature: -40°C to 60°C
-Lumens per Watt: 135 lm/w
-Color Rendering Index: 80+CRI
-IP Rating: IP42
-Non-Dimmable
Electrical Specifications:

Color TemperatureBase
LTCI 60 M 50K
Ordering Information:
Example: LTCI-60M50KU
Extra Features
Uplight
 To eliminate dark ceilings and walls, uplight is provided
 60W: 743 uplight lumen
 80W: 770 uplight lumen
 120W: 1080 uplight lumen
Light Distribution
Installation
Step 1
Shown as Figure 1
Turn off the power before installation.
Remove the old ballast, capacitor and ignitor
(if existing)
Step 2
Shown as Figure 2
Make sure the alternating Current Wires connect to
the E26 or E39 socket directly
(Reattach or replace ground lead if one is needed)
Step 3
Shown as Figure 3
Screw the LED lamp onto the corresponding
socket.
LED High Bay
retro�t
60 - 60W
80 - 80W
120 - 120W
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
57K - 5700K
E - E26
M - E39
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140      Phone: 847-683-8002  Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Rev - 03/21
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
Model Wattage
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
Extra
U
U - Uplight
Page 20 of 20